
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 18 May 2019

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent (AOR) 62.5680.000 0.000 59.324 60.946% 10.000
1( ) 2( )22000999 3096551

% % % % %

3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd (AOR) 61.2160.000 0.000 60.676 60.946% 10.000
2( ) 1( )30500932 3102895

% % % % %

18/05/2019 1:56:03 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Nevett



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 18 May 2019

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent (AOR) 59.1430.000 0.000 0.000 59.786% 160.429
1( )1( )

1

22000999 3096551

% % % % %

3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd (AOR) 59.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.429% 257.857
2( )2( )30500932 3102895

% % % % %

18/05/2019 12:35:21 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Gillian SubanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 18 May 2019

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2300 FANDANGO SALLY STAGG 64.3750.000 0.000 0.000 65.500% 166.625
2( )1( )60010088 3021165

% % % % %

3051 RIDGEMONT SASSE Karen Sandow (AOR) 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 64.625% 266.750
1( )2( )3051 3013952

% % % % %

1920 RAJAHMAR STAR Jamie Harding 61.2500.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 362.750
4( )4( )40018000 3102640

% % % % %

2039 SAHARA STORM Lucy Peters 61.8750.000 0.000 0.000 61.563% 461.250
5( )3( )30045481 3105759

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTONPARKTIMELESSDREAMS Rosemary Heagney 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 60.438% 563.375
3( )6( )

% % % % %

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 60.5000.000 0.000 0.000 58.938% 657.375
6( )5( )60014767 3104446

% % % % %

18/05/2019 10:25:22 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue NevettJudge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 18 May 2019

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2300 FANDANGO SALLY STAGG 66.9510.000 0.000 0.000 66.829% 166.707
1( )1( )60010088 3021165

% % % % %

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 65.2440.000 0.000 0.000 63.964% 262.683
2( )2( )

1

60014767 3104446

% % % % %

3051 RIDGEMONT SASSE Karen Sandow (AOR) 61.9510.000 0.000 0.000 60.915% 359.878
3( )3( )3051 3013952

% % % % %

1920 RAJAHMAR STAR Jamie Harding 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.817% 459.634
4( )5( )40018000 3102640

% % % % %

2039 SAHARA STORM Lucy Peters 60.9760.000 0.000 0.000 59.269% 557.561
5( )4( )30045481 3105759

% % % % %

18/05/2019 11:32:49 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Gillian SubanJudge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 18 May 2019

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2719 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 63.3780.000 64.459 0.000 63.919% 10.000
2( )1( )60003761 3015221

% % % % %

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 62.8380.000 64.324 0.000 63.581% 20.000
3( )2( )

1

50019116 3074404

% % % % %

649 MATINA Sarah Broughton (AOR) 65.0000.000 61.216 0.000 63.108% 30.000
1( )3( )60007107 3098602

% % % % %

1052 ISLE OF MUNICH Kate Frost (AOR) 62.1620.000 61.216 0.000 61.689% 40.000
4( )3( )30044669 3097566

% % % % %

3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith 62.0270.000 59.595 0.000 60.811% 50.000
5( )5( )30047159 3039854

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 60.4050.000 58.649 0.000 59.527% 60.000
6( )6( )60010214 1011259

% % % % %

18/05/2019 12:55:30 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H:Deb Hamid Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 18 May 2019

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

649 MATINA Sarah Broughton (AOR) 62.1790.000 0.000 0.000 63.974% 165.769
2( )1( )60007107 3098602

% % % % %

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 60.3850.000 0.000 0.000 63.141% 265.897
1( )4( )

1

50019116 3074404

% % % % %

2719 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 61.6670.000 0.000 0.000 63.077% 364.487
3( )2( )60003761 3015221

% % % % %

1052 ISLE OF MUNICH Kate Frost (AOR) 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 61.347% 463.462
4( )5( )30044669 3097566

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 60.5130.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 561.795
5( )3( )60010214 1011259

% % % % %

3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith 57.4360.000 0.000 0.000 58.462% 659.487
6( )6( )30047159 3039854

% % % % %

2107 SCANDIUM Jennifer Peck (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

30045577 3085627

% % % % %

18/05/2019 11:56:12 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Gillian SubanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official Restricted Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

649 MATINA Sarah Broughton (AOR) 63.108 33 63.974 35 68 1
2719 COLDSTREAM UNIVERSE Elizabeth Sheather (AOR) 63.919 35 63.077 33 68 2
3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 63.581 34 63.141 34 68 3
1052 ISLE OF MUNICH Kate Frost (AOR) 61.689 32 61.347 32 64 4
1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis (AOR) 59.527 30 61.154 31 61 5
3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith 60.811 31 58.462 30 61 5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4B Medium 4C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 18 May 2019

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1128 TUSCAN Holly Hornsey (AOR) 68.2350.000 70.147 0.000 69.191% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

9998 REMI LOLITA Caitlin Scott 67.5000.000 64.559 0.000 66.030% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 65.0000.000 64.412 0.000 64.706% 30.000
4( )3( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

2036 HOLMLEA MOSKATO GOLD Lauren Irving (AOR) 65.5880.000 59.853 0.000 62.721% 40.000
3( )4( )60012456 3104818

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTONPARKTIMELESSDREAMS Rosemary Heagney 64.5590.000 59.265 0.000 61.912% 50.000
5( )5( )

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Tiffany Peters 63.5290.000 58.676 0.000 61.103% 60.000
6( )6( )30047208 3200292

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE  DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 56.0290.000 51.765 0.000 53.897% 70.000
7( )7( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

2357 LIBERTY VIOLET Kirsty Purcell (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60011376 1023154

% % % % %

4237 KOLONAKI jess  Schneider 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % % %

18/05/2019 3:17:51 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H:Deb Hamid Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 18 May 2019

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9998 REMI LOLITA Caitlin Scott 69.8570.000 0.000 69.286 69.572% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

1128 TUSCAN Holly Hornsey (AOR) 69.1430.000 0.000 66.857 68.000% 20.000
2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTONPARKTIMELESSDREAMS Rosemary Heagney 66.2860.000 0.000 66.143 66.215% 30.000
3( ) 3( )

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 65.2860.000 0.000 66.143 65.715% 40.000
4( ) 3( )

1

60004812 3098418

% % % % %

2036 HOLMLEA MOSKATO GOLD Lauren Irving (AOR) 64.7140.000 0.000 63.429 64.072% 50.000
5( ) 5( )60012456 3104818

% % % % %

2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Tiffany Peters 64.5710.000 0.000 62.714 63.643% 60.000
6( ) 6( )30047208 3200292

% % % % %

4237 KOLONAKI jess  Schneider 59.2860.000 0.000 61.000 60.143% 70.000
7( ) 7( )

1% % % % %

18/05/2019 3:39:51 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Nevett



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official Restricted Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1128 TUSCAN Holly Hornsey (AOR) 69.191 35 68.000 34 69 1
9998 REMI LOLITA Caitlin Scott 66.030 34 69.572 35 69 2
1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 64.706 33 65.715 32 65 3
1959 Harringtonparktimelessdreams Rosemary Heagney 61.912 31 66.215 33 64 4
2036 HOLMLEA MOSKATO GOLD Lauren Irving (AOR) 62.721 32 64.072 31 63 5
2902 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Tiffany Peters 61.103 30 63.643 30 60 6
4237 Kolonaki jess  Schneider 0.000 60.143 29 29
1509 DARE TOBE  DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 53.897 29 29
2357 LIBERTY VIOLET Kirsty Purcell (AOR) 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 18 May 2019

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1890 CHERRY BLOSSOM Brittany Fort (AOR) 68.0360.000 0.000 0.000 68.572% 169.107
1( )1( )

% % % % %

525 KAY DEE DIAMOND Suzanne Smith 66.9640.000 0.000 0.000 68.036% 269.107
1( )3( )60017091 3039854

% % % % %

3519 HELDEN PARK CENTRE STAGE Meg Small 68.0360.000 0.000 0.000 67.143% 366.250
5( )1( )30044754 3202419

% % % % %

9999 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne (AOR) 65.5360.000 0.000 0.000 66.161% 466.786
4( )4( )

% % % % %

1560 SEVENOAKS LUCIANA Lauren Mcneill (AOR) 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 65.268% 568.036
3( )6( )60008227 3107296

% % % % %

253 STERLING ARCHER Rose Amezdroz (AOR) 63.5710.000 0.000 0.000 64.464% 665.357
6( )5( )22000253 1038979

% % % % %

2172 SILKWOOD BUBBLING ON Rosemary Heagney 58.3930.000 0.000 0.000 61.429% 764.464
7( )7( )

% % % % %

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young (AOR) 58.3930.000 0.000 0.000 60.447% 862.500
8( )7( )3103844

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE  DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 58.3930.000 0.000 0.000 59.643% 960.893
9( )7( )60010473 1021530

% % % % %

18/05/2019 12:28:28 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Maria MillikanJudge C: Sue NevettJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 18 May 2019

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young (AOR) 68.5710.000 66.071 0.000 67.321% 10.000
1( )2( )

1

3103844

% % % % %

1560 SEVENOAKS LUCIANA Lauren Mcneill (AOR) 64.2860.000 67.500 0.000 65.893% 20.000
6( )1( )60008227 3107296

% % % % %

1890 CHERRY BLOSSOM Brittany Fort (AOR) 67.1430.000 64.464 0.000 65.804% 30.000
2( )4( )

% % % % %

525 KAY DEE DIAMOND Suzanne Smith 65.3570.000 65.000 0.000 65.179% 40.000
5( )3( )

1

60017091 3039854

% % % % %

3519 HELDEN PARK CENTRE STAGE Meg Small 65.8930.000 63.036 0.000 64.465% 50.000
3( )5( )30044754 3202419

% % % % %

9999 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne (AOR) 65.8930.000 62.321 0.000 64.107% 60.000
3( )6( )

% % % % %

253 STERLING ARCHER Rose Amezdroz (AOR) 60.7140.000 60.179 0.000 60.447% 70.000
7( )7( )22000253 1038979

% % % % %

2172 SILKWOOD BUBBLING ON Rosemary Heagney 57.5000.000 55.000 0.000 56.250% 80.000
9( )8( )

% % % % %

1509 DARE TOBE  DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 58.9290.000 51.964 0.000 55.447% 90.000
8( )9( )

1

60010473 1021530

% % % % %

18/05/2019 11:15:57 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H:Deb Hamid Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official Restricted Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1890 CHERRY BLOSSOM Brittany Fort (AOR) 68.572 35 65.804 33 68 1
525 KAY DEE DIAMOND Suzanne Smith 68.036 34 65.179 32 66 2

1560 SEVENOAKS LUCIANA Lauren Mcneill (AOR) 65.268 31 65.893 34 65 3
3519 HELDEN PARK CENTRE STAGE Meg Small 67.143 33 64.465 31 64 4
1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young (AOR) 60.447 28 67.321 35 63 5
9999 CORVAN PARK CORA LYNN Jessica Payne (AOR) 66.161 32 64.107 30 62 6
253 STERLING ARCHER Rose Amezdroz (AOR) 64.464 30 60.447 29 59 7

2172 SILKWOOD BUBBLING ON Rosemary Heagney 61.429 29 56.250 28 57 8
1509 DARE TOBE  DALLAS Jacinta Qose (AOR) 59.643 27 55.447 27 54 9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 18 May 2019

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9005 LEPRECHAUN KING Hayley Mcgregor 65.7350.000 65.147 0.000 65.441% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

9004 LAND DANCER D Terry Cleland 61.0290.000 61.176 0.000 61.103% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

9003 NORTHERN VERONA Gillian Canapini 60.1470.000 58.382 0.000 59.265% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %

18/05/2019 3:18:12 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H:Deb Hamid Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 18 May 2019

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9005 LEPRECHAUN KING Hayley Mcgregor 65.0000.000 0.000 65.857 65.429% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

9004 LAND DANCER D Terry Cleland 64.1430.000 0.000 64.429 64.286% 20.000
2( ) 2( )

% % % % %

9003 NORTHERN VERONA Gillian Canapini 60.8570.000 0.000 60.571 60.714% 30.000
3( ) 3( )

1% % % % %

18/05/2019 3:40:18 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Sue Nevett



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 18 May 2019

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9001 PAINT MOI RED Pamela Mcleod 64.4640.000 0.000 0.000 65.179% 165.893
1( )1( )

% % % % %

18/05/2019 3:40:48 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Maria MillikanJudge C: Sue NevettJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 18 May 2019

WVDC Official & Restricted Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9003 NORTHERN VERONA Gillian Canapini 68.3930.000 64.821 0.000 66.607% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

9001 PAINT MOI RED Pamela Mcleod 63.5710.000 60.714 0.000 62.143% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

18/05/2019 11:16:21 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H:Deb Hamid Judge M:-


